OP \$40.00 87327854

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM441093

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SIHAI JIANG		08/29/2017	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HILLION INVESTMENT LIMITED	
Street Address:	130-132 DES VOEUX ROAD	
Internal Address:	FLAT/RM 1205 12/F TAISANG BANK BUILDING	
City:	CENTRAL	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	
Entity Type:	Corporation: HONG KONG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87327854	NEXCOVER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6262700863

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ACIUSA@FOXMAIL.COM

Correspondent Name: SIHAI JIANG

Address Line 1: 245 EAST MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 115

Address Line 4: ALHAMBRA, CALIFORNIA 91801

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SIHAI JIANG
SIGNATURE:	/SIHAI JIANG/
DATE SIGNED:	08/29/2017
Total Attachments: 0	

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006140 FRAME: 0684

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006140 FRAME: 0685

RECORDED: 08/29/2017